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VIA OVERNIGHT DELIVERY

Florida Public Service Commission
Division of Records and Reporting
2540 Shumard Oak Blvd.
Gunter Bldg.
Tallahassee, Florida 32399-0850

Re: Covista, Inc.
Docket No. 001696-TI

To Whom It May Concern:
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ORIGINAL

Lance J.M. Steinhart, P.C.
Attorney At Law

1720 Windward Concourse
Suite 250

Alpharetta, Georgia 30005

Also Admitted in New York Telephone: (770) 232-9200
and Maryland Facsimile: (770) 232-9208

Email: lsteinhart@telecoumcounsel.com
June 21, 2004

Enclosed please find for filing an original and three (3) copies of revised tariff sheet 29 &
30 and well as labels listing the company's current address.

Please return a stamped copy of the extra copy of this letter in the enclosed preaddressed
prepaid envelope. If you have any questions regarding this matter, please do not hesitate to call me.
Thank you for your attention to this matter.

Respectfully s
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LL. Mr. John Leach
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4 Steinhart, Esq.
for Capsule Communications, Inc.
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COVISTA, I N C .  
PSC TARIFF NO. 1 

lSt REVISED SHEET 2 
ORIGINAL SHEET 2 

CHECK SHEET 

Sheets 1 through 33 inclusive oflhis tariff are effective 
as of the date shown at the bottom of the respective sheet(s). 
Original! and revised sheets as named below comprise all changes 
from t h e  original t a r i f f  and are c u r r e n t l y  in effect as of the 
date on the bottom of t h i s  sheet. 
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Original 
Original 
Original 
Original 
Original 
Original 
Original 
Original 
Original 
Original 
Original 
Original 
Original 
Original 
Original 
O r i g i n a l  
Original 
Original 
Original 
Original 
Original 
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Original 
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O r i g i n a l  
O r i g i n a l  
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lSt Revised 
Original 
O r i g i n a l  
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Issued : Effective: 
By: John Leach, President 

Covista, Inc. 
721 Broad Street, 2nd Floor 

Chattanooga, Tennessee 37402 



COVISTA, I N C .  
PSC TARIFF NO. 1 

lSt REVISED SHEET 29 
ORIGINAL SHEET 29 

SECTION 4 - RATES 
4.1 R a t e  T a b l e s  

Pates 
i n t r a  
t h d  S 

shown 
s t a t e  1 
tate of 

i n  t h e  
ong di 

F l o r i  

followi 
s t a n c e  c 
da.  

ng tables are  
a l l i n g  between 

applicable 
. all p o i n t s  

to 
w i t h i n  

4.1.1 Dial S t a t i o n  

$.0841 per minute 
Billed in 6 seconds increments 

4 . 1 . 2  O p e r a t o r  S t a t i o n  

DAY E W N I N G  NIGHT/WEEKEND 
Each Each Each 

R a t e  Initial Add' 1 I n i t i a l  Add' 1 Initial Add' 1 
Mileage Minute Minute Minute Minute Minute Minute 
1-10 $ e 1900 $.  0900 $ . I425 $ .0675 $.0950 $.0450 
11-22 0.2600 0.1600 0.1950 0.1200 0.1350 0.0800 
23-55 0.2756 0 2180 0.2067 0.1635 0.1550 0.1140 
56-124 0.2756 0.2200 0.2067 0.1650 0.1585 0. I185 
125-292 0.2756 0.2290 0.2067 0.1718 0.1610 0. I235 
293-430 0.2756 0.2320 0.2067 0.1740 0.1625 0.1235 
431-624 0 2781 0 - 2370 0.2085 0.1770 0.1660 0. I285 

4.1.3 Customer Dialed Calling Card 

DAY EVENING NIGHT/WEEKEND 
Each Each Each 

Rate Initial Add' 1 Initial Add' 1. Initial Add' 1 
Mileage Minute Minute Minute Minute Minute Minute  
1-10 $ .  1900 $ .  0900 $ .  1425 $ .0675 $.OS50 $.0450 
11-22 0.2600 0.1600 0.1950 0.1200 0.1350 0.0800 
23-55 0.2756 0.2180 0.2067 0.1635 0.1550 0.1140 
56-124 0.2756 0.2200 0.2067 0.1650 0.1585 0.1185 
125-292 0.2756 0.2290 0.2067 0.1718 0.1610 0.1235 
293-430 0.2756 0 -2320 0.2067 0.1740 0.1625 0.1235 
431-624 0.2781 0.2370 0.2085 0.1778 0.1660 0 1285 

Is sued : Effect ive:  
By: John Leach, President 

Covista, Inc. 
721 Broad Street, 2nd Floor 

Chattanooga, Tennessee 37402 



COVISTA, I N C .  
PSC TARIFF NO. 1 

ISt REVISED SHEET 30 
ORIGINAL SHEET 29 

SECTION 4 - RaTES 
4.1 , R a t e  Tables 

Rates shown in t h e  following t a b l e s  are applicable to 
i n t r a s t a t e  long distance calling between all p o i n t s  w i t h i n  
t h d  State of F l o r i d a .  

4.1.1 Dial S t a t i o n  

$.0841 per  minute 
B i l l e d  in 6 seconds increments 

4.1.2 Operator S t a t i o n  

DAY EVENING NIGHT/WEEKEND 
Eaich E a c h  Each 

Rate I n i t i a l  Add' 1 I n i t i a l  Add' 1 I n i t i a l  Add'l 
Mileage Minute Minute Minute Minute Minute Minute 
1-10 $ .  1900 $'. 0900 $ .I425 $ I 0675 $.0950 s.0450 
11-22 0.2600 0.1600 0.1950 0 1200 0.1350 0.0800 
23-55 0.2756 0.2180 0.2067 0.1635 0.1550 0.1140 
56-124 0.2756 0.2200 0.2067 0.1650 0.1585 0.1185 
125-292 0 2756 0.2290 0.2067 0.1718 0.1610 0.1235 
293-430 0 2756 0.2320 0.2067 0.1740 0.1625 0.1235 
431-624 0.2781 0.2370 0.2085 0.1778 0.1660 0.1285 

4.1.3 Customer Dialed Calling Card 

DAY EVENING NIGHT/WEEKEND 
Each Each Each 

Rate I n i t i a l  Add' 1 I n i t i a l  Add' 1 I n i t i a l  Add' 1 
Mileage Minute Minute Minute Minute Minute Minute 
1-10 $ .  1900 $ .  0900 $ .  1425 $ .  0675 $.0950 $.0450 
11-22 0.2600 0.1600 0.1950 0.1200 0.1350 0.0800 
23-55 0.2756 0.2180 0 -206'9 0.1635 0.1550 0.1140 
56-124 0.2756 0 12200 0.2067 0.1650 0 1585 0.1185 
125-292 0 I 2756 0,2290 0.2067 0.1718 0.1610 0.1235 
293-430 0.2756 0.2320 0.2067 0.1740 0.1625 0.1235 
431-624 0.2781 0.2370 0.2085 0.1778 0.1660 0.1285 

Issued: Effective : 
B y :  John Leach, President 

Covista , I n c .  
7 2 1  Broad Street, 2nd Floor 

Chattanooga, Tennessee 37402 




